











Join the many corporations, businesses, and other organizations that support South Florida Wildlife Center's work to rescue, rehabilitate and release wild animals, through education, raising public awareness, and community action.

Our new **Corporate Environmental Stewardship** program is a partnership between your business and South Florida Wildlife Center. Our mission is to inspire stewardship of native wildlife species, our environment, and ecosystems through education, research, and conservation. Corporate Environmental Stewards help us reach those goals while enjoying special opportunities, including corporate events and being a named partner at our South Florida Wildlife Center event(s), among other benefits.



2023 Corporate Sponsorship Opportunities

An annual commitment of \$1500 as a Corporate Environmental Steward includes marketing and recognition opportunities:

- Certificate identifying your business as a SFWC corporate environmental steward.
- Company name and logo on our corporate sponsor page on our website
- Annual acknowledgement of your business contribution on social media platforms
- Prominent listing in South Florida Wildlife Center's 2022 Annual Report
- Listing in quarterly newsletters and other printed materials
- Company name and logo displayed at the South Florida Wildlife Center Resource Center and during SFWC Special Events
- A guided tour of our Wildlife Center upon request and by appointment

If your business would like to be a part of this partnership, please reach out to Alessandra Medri, Executive Director at (954) 524-4302 ext. 16 or development@southfloridawildlifecenter.org.